. Aeadan\C  Calerdons
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

"-.\“\
7 Department of Inspector of Colleges
Academic Calendar for affiliated Colleges for the year 2021.2022 (From 30th August, 2021 to 29th August, 2022)
First Phase : 30.08.2021 to 29.08.2021
Number of days available
for holding Admission
: Number of Holidays Netmberof Work, Classes, Class Tests,
Month Week Dates in the week no class Remarks
(Including Sunday) Internal Assessment,
days Examinations, Observation
etc,
1 2 3 4 5 ] 7
Aug.-Sept. ‘21 st . Aug. 30-Sept.1 |1 day: Janmashtami-30.8.21 1 Day € Days
Sept. '21 2nd Sept. (2-8) 1 day: Sunday-05.9.21 ' 1 Day 6 Days
Sept. "21 3rd Sept. (9-15) 1day: Sunday- 12.9.21 1 Day B Days
Sept. 21 4th Sept. (16-22) 1 day: Sunday- 19.9.21 B Day 6 Days
Sept. 21 . 5th Sept. (23-29) 1 day: Sunday- 26.9.21 1 Day 6 Days
i ¢ 3 days: Gandhiji's Birthday- . © .
Sept.-Oct '21 6th Sept.30-Oct06 [2.10.21, Sunday-3.10.21 & 3 Days 4 Days
Mahalaya-6.10.21 !
. 4 days: Puja Holidays-3 days,
Oct. 21 Tth Oct. (7-13) Sunday-10.10.21 4 Days 3 Days
Oct. 21 8th Oct. (14-22) Puja Holidays NIL NIL
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Number of days available
for halding Admission :

. Number of
Wee Number of Holidays Work, Classes, Class Tests, K
eek Dates in the week (including Sunday) no class Intemal Ascassment, Remarks
days Examinations, Observation
 ele.
2 3 4 5 6 7
Oct. 21 th o 3days: Puja Holidays, Sunday- 3D
¢ Oct. 2127)  |o410.21 “Days i
Oct-Nov, 21 10th Oct.28-Nov.3 |1 day: Sunday- 31.10.21 1 Day 6 Days
6 days: Kali Puja &
Bhatridwitya-4.11.21 to
Nov. 21 _ 11th- Nov. (4-10) 6.11.21, Sunday-7.11.21 & 6 Days 1 Day
| Chhat Puja-9.11.21 to
10.11.21 )
: 2 days: Sunday- 14,1121, R
‘icu. 21 I 12th Nov. (11-17) rBirlh day Birsha Munda- 2 Days 5 Days
2 days: Guru Nanak's Birth &
Nov. '21 13th Nov. (18-24) Day-19.11.21, Sunday- 2.Days 5Days
21.11.21 3
!Nov. - Dec. 21 ! 14th I Nov.25-Dec.1 ‘ 1 day: Sunday-28.11.21 1 bay S'Days
. e o : g Semester
‘Den 21 I 15th ’ Dec, (2-8) i I‘L day: Sunday-8.12.21 I 1'Day B. Days Examination
; ; ; 5 z Semester
’Eec. 21 [ 16th I Dec. (3-15) [1 day: Sunday-12.12.21 I 1 Day 6 Days Examination
. Semester
v i -19.12.21
Dec. '21 l 17th J Dec. (16-22) 1 day: Sunday-19.12 ' 1 Day 6 Days Examination
. 2 days: X-mas-25.12.21 & Semester
Dec. 21 18th Dec, (23-29) Sunday-26.12.21 2 Days 5 Days Examinstior;
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Number of days available
for halding Admission
Number of
Week Dates in th Number of Holidays Work, Classes, Class Tests,
ek (Including Sunday) m;class Internal Assessment, Remarks
2ys Examinations, Observation
etc.
2 3 4 5 -] 7
Dec. 21 19th P-| Dec. (30-31) Nil Nil 2 Days
2nd Phase : From 01.01.2022 to 29.08.2022
Jan. ‘22 20th . 2 days: New year's day -
Jan. {1:5) 01.1.22, Sunday-02.2.22 #Days 5 0ays

2 days: Sunday-9,1.22 & Birth
Jan. '23 21st Jan. (6-12) Day of Swami Vivekananda-" 2Days 5Days

12.1.22
Jan. 22 22nd Jan. (13-18) |1 day: Sunday-16.1.22 1 Day 6 Days

2 days: Netaji's Birth Day & .
Jan. '22 23rd Jan. (20-26) Sunday-23.1.22 & Republic 2 Days 5 Days

Day- 26.1.22
Jan.-Feb."22 24th Jin27-Feb2  |1'day: Sunday-30.1.22 1Day 8 Days

, 2 days: Sree Panchami & ; g

Feb.'22 25th Feb.(3-8) Sunday-05.2.22 to 06.2.22 2 Da‘_.rs_ 5Days
Feb. 22 26th Feb.(10-16) 1day: Sunday-13.2.22 1 Day 6 Days
Feb. '22 27th Feb.(17-23) 1 day: Sunday-20.2.22 1 Day € Days
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i ’ I T S ——— Mumbet of days wvaiiaie |~
tor hotding Admissis
= Number of i Admission
Wt Week I Bat Number of Holidays Work, Classes, Class Tas:
g % | » . s,
{ “einthe week (Including Sunday) nt:icla“ Internal Assosemans, Remarks
e | txaminations, Otizarvating
[ I S S —_—
1
b ) 2 3 4 5 6 7
. = i, 7
Fab.war. 22 281 Feb.24 < Marq ;:.‘f"sh f‘."g‘ag‘ 12.228 2 Days 5 Days
— . 'va Ratn-01.3.22
]""‘*’“ el Y Mar.(2-8) 1 day: Sunday -05.3.22 1 Day 6 Days
[
Mer.(8-15) 1 day: Sunday-13.3.22 1 Day 6 Days
—_—
3 days: Doljatra- 18.3.22t0
Mar, 4 !
Mar.(16-22) 19.3.22, Sunday-20.3.57 P S Hnys
Mar. (23-25) 1 day: Sunday- 27.3.22 1 Day 6 Days
Mar.30-Apr.5  [1day: Sunday-03.422  © 1 Day 6 Days
Apr.(6-12 1 day: Sunday-10.4.22 1 Day G Days
P Y
3 days: Chaitra Sankranti
P , |14.4.22 & Birth ddy of Dr, B R, :
Apr.(13-10) Ambedkar, Bengali New 3 Days 4 Days
Year's Day & Good Friday-
154228 Sunday-17.04.22
{Apr 22 ' 36th l Apr.(20-26) ,1day: Sunday- 24 4,22 1 Day 6 Days
|
2 days: Sunday § May Day-
Lr’\pf‘ -May ‘22 J 37th ’ Apr.27 - May 3 Im 5.2, 1d-Ul-Fitar-03.5 27 2 Days 5 Days

/ 2
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’ Number of days available
for holding Admission
Number of 7
= Number of Holidays Work, Classes, Class Tests, Heitiains
Month Week Dates in the week (including Sunday) n:::i class Internal Assessment, em
RYS Examinations, Observation
efe.
1 z 3 4 5 [ 7
. - 2 days: Sundzy-08.5.22 &
May '22 4 5 Days
¥ - MO0 o abinde leyent-00.s. 22 20ays ay
2 days: Sunday-15.5.22 &
Buddha Purnima & Birthday of
May 22 A
Y . 39th May(11-17) Pandit Raghunath Murmu.. 2 Days 5 Days
16.5.22
May ‘22 40th May(18-24) 1 day:Sunday-22.5.22 1 Day 6 Days
5 ¥ University
May-June '22 41st May 25 - May 31 |1 day: = 3 i Examination
y ay day:Sunday- 28.5.22 1 Day .8 Days (Tantative) &
Summer recess
L : . . - Semester
Con Examination
June'22 42nd June(1-7) 1 day:Sunday-05.6.22 1 Days 6 Days (Tentative) along
with Summer
recess
Semester
- Examination
June'22 - - .
ne 43rd June(s-14) 1 day:Sunday-12.6.22 1 Day 8 Days (T entative) along
with Summer
{recess -
o) B
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—['\ Number of days available
for holding Admission
Number of
Month Week D Number of Holidays Work, Classes, Class Tests,
ates in the week (Including Sunday) na class Internal Assessment, Remaris
days Examinations, Observation
etc,
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Semester
. i Examination
June'22 44th June(15-21) 1day:Sunday-19.6.22 1 Day ‘6 Days (Tentative) along
4 with Summer
recess
. g gm
June'22 45th June(22-28) |1 day: Sunday- 26.6.22 1 Day 6 Days
' £ g
Semester
| : o Examination
June'22 46th June(29-30) NIL 2 Days (Tentative) aiong
. with Summer
recess
L . £ ; g % . :
* |duly 22 47th July(1-7) "1 day: Sunday-03.7.22 1 Day 6 Days
July 22 48th Juyg-14) |1 9V Sunday & ld-Ud-Zoha- [ Day 6 Days
d 7 =<
B o)
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Numberof days avallabje
for holding Admission
Work, Classes, Class Tests,
Internal Assessment,
Examinations, Observation

elc.

Number of

K ;
Number of Holidays iy

(Including Sunday)

2 days:; Sunday-07.8.22 &

Aug.(05-1 . Muharram-0g.8.22

2 days: Sunday—14.8.22 &

Aug.(12-
va.(12-18) Indepence Day-15.8.22
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I—\_’. — L5 I I_J:l_rnher of days availabls
Tor holding Admisslon
) Rumbor of ?
Month Week Dates in the week Rumber of Holltays Work, Classns, Class Tests,
(ncluding Sunday) "':jc'““ Intornal Assessment, i
nys Examinations, Observation
— efc.
1 2
— 3 4 5 6 7
Aug 22 Bath AUQ.(19.5 1 day: Sunday-21.8.22 & ave
§.(18:25) Indepence Day-15,8.27 1 Day 6 Days
=t
Aug 22 55th Aug.(25-29) |1 day: Sunday-28.8.22 1Day 4 Days

T ] %
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